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IV Year B.H.M.S Degree Examination - June / July 2011

[Time: 3 Hours]

[Max. Marks : 100]

PRACTICE OF MEDICINE - PAPER -II (RS2 & RS3)

QP Code: 1439

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAY
Discuss the complications and management of Non Insulin Dependent Diabetes Mellitus in detail

Describe the diagnosis and management of Multiple Sclerosis

1.
2.

SH

ORT ESSAY (Answer any ten)
Polyarteritis Nodosa

Deep tendon reflexes
Myasthenia gravis

Bulimia nervosa

Obsessive compulsive disorder
Granuloma inguinale
Seborrheic dermatitis
Congenital toxoplasmosis
Precocious puberty
Angioneurotic edema
Marfan’s syndrome

SHORT ANSWERS

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,

Anti Nuclear Antibody test
Bence jones protein
Polyuria

Anderson’s disease
Haemolytic jaundice
Delirium

Aphasia

Glycosilated hemoglobin
Chvostek’s sign

Stamping gait

Opportunistic infections in HIV disease
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2 X 10 = 20 Marks

10 X 5 = 50 Marks

10 X 3 = 30 Marks
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